L23000133136

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



100403002861

S CHATHAM

2023 HAR 22 PM 3: 53 SECKLER CONSTALL

NA

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINIER'S INITIALS:____

Please use fuds from this account: 12 Authorization Signature: APHODITHE LLC	0210000160: Amount: \$ 125.00
Business	Document
Certified Copy of Articles of	Incorporation
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Corp Not for Profit X _Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP LP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent or officeDissolutionMergerConversionAmended and restated ArticlesRevocation of Dissolution
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign filing Limited Partnership Reinstatement
APOSTILLECountry	Other

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Cor					
SUBJECT	Aphodithe	LLC				
SOBJECT		Name	of Lim	ited Liabil	ty Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning t	his ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
	MARTIN E	DELLOCA				
				Name of	Person	
	MDELL CO	NSULTING CORP				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	848 BRICKE	ELL AVE STE 113	0			
		·		Addr	ess	
	MIAMI, FL,	33131				
		ander Looner II		-	d Zip Code	
		@MDELLCONSUL E-mail address: (to b			nnual report notificati	on)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter,	please	call:		
	MARTIN E C	ELLOCA	30 at (5	6073493	
	Nam	e of Person	- \	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount				
■\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, Fl. 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:			
Aphodithe LLC				
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L."	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:	
<u>Prine</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:
848 BRICKELL	AVE	848 BR	ICKELL AVE	
STE 1130		STE 11		·
MIAMI, FL, 3313	1	MIAMI,	FL, 33131	
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. You nr.)	i must designate an	individual or $\frac{SFC}{TA}$
	BLUEMAX PARTN	ERS CORP		FA 3H
		Name		20 R
	848 BRICKELL AV	E STE 1130		33 72
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT		ptable)	A PA
	MIAMI	FLORIDA	33131	PH 3:
	City	State	Zip	ra 53
laving been named as register place designated in this certific further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	ate, I hereby accept the app e provisions of all statutes r	ointment as registered a elating to the proper an	igent and agree to a d complete perform	ct in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
			• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
	Regist	ered Agent's Signature	(REQUIRED)	
		(CONTINUED)		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Romina Constanza Pfeiffer 848 BRICKELL AVE STE 1130 MIAMI, FL, 33131	
MGR	Carlos Santiago Pfeiffer 848 BRICKELL AVE STE 1130 MIAMI, FL, 33131	2023 HAR 22 SEC RELIGIONS
(Use attachment if necessary)		FA 3: 53
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five busing of meet the applicable statutory filing requiren	ess days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	me Dell'Oca	
	member or an authorized representative of	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

MARTIN E DELLOCA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)